—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Principal - Elementary
Teacher - Academic Coach 16-17
Assistant Principal - Elem.
Speech Pathologist
Psychologist Ma/Credential
Teacher - K

Teacher - 4Th
Teacher - 4Th
Teacher - 2Nd
Teacher - 2Nd
Teacher - K 15-16
Teacher - 3Rd
Teacher - 1St
Teacher - 1St
Teacher - 5Th
Teacher - K

Teacher - Tk

Teacher - 5Th 15-16
Teacher - 1St
Teacher - 4Th
Teacher - 5Th 19-20
Teacher - 5Th 18-19
Teacher - 5Th
Teacher - K

Teacher - 1St
Teacher - 4Th
Teacher - 3Rd
Teacher - 3Rd 15-16
Teacher - Tk 18-19
Teacher - 1St
Teacher - 2Nd

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Department

Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary

Granite Pointe Elementary

Total Wages

$137,675
$116,691
$112,171
$108,551
$108,513
$101,657
$101,497
$101,478
$101,312
$100,992
$100,695
$100,631
$100,332
$100,282
$100,172
$100,034
$100,017
$99,431
$99,133
$99,006
$97,403
$96,620
$95,652
$94,684
$94,637
$94,343
$94,118
$92,582
$92,082
$91,257
$90,685



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher - 2Nd

Teacher - 2Nd

Teacher - Sdc M/M
Teacher - K

Teacher - K

Teacher - 3Rd

Teacher - 3Rd

Teacher - 4Th

Teacher - 5Th

Teacher - 3Rd

Teacher - 2Nd

Teacher - 2Nd 16-17
Teacher - Sdc M/M
Teacher - 1St

Site Custodian

Site Secretary

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Consolidated Program Clerk
Cafeteria Manager
Technology Specialist
After School Site Director
Student Intervention Facilitat
Certificated Hourly
School Office Clerk
Program Assistant-Sdc
Program Assistant - Sdc
Library Assistant
Program Assistant -Bilingual
Program Assistant- K

Program Assistant-Intervention

Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary

Granite Pointe Elementary

$88,820
$88,604
$83,879
$83,817
$82,682
$81,716
$81,479
$80,677
$80,086
$75,749
$68,524
$67,951
$63,178
$55,507
$50,199
$49,305
$47,863
$47,841
$47,691
$43,515
$42,552
$38,620
$36,945
$36,871
$27,046
$24,096
$22,960
$22,911
$22,696
$22,677
$22,423
$22,335



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Program Assistant - Speech
Cafeteria General Helper 2-6Hr
Cafeteria General Helper 2-6Hr
Program Assistant-Health Aide
Program Assistant- K

Program Assistant- Tk

Lead Tutor

Assp Student Support And Clerk

Lead Daycare

Cafeteria Worker

School Office Clerk

Program Assistant-Intervention
Program Assistant- K

Program Assistant-Intervention
Behavior Intervention Assistan
Program Assistant- Tk
Program Assistant-One/One
Program Assistant-Rsp

Kern Teacher Resident
Cafeteria General Helper 2-6Hr
Program Assistant-Sdc

Kern Teacher Resident 1/1/20
Custodian P/T

Student Intervention Facilit.
Kern Teacher Resident 1/1/20
Kern Teacher Resident

Assp Program Facilitator

Kern Teacher Resident

Noon Aide (Pers)

Noon Aide

Multipurpose Room Aide

Assp Program Facilitator (Pers

Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary

Granite Pointe Elementary

$21,315
$21,185
$20,438
$20,112
$20,007
$19,749
$19,416
$19,412
$19,404
$19,169
$19,023
$18,729
$18,437
$18,157
$18,153
$18,060
$18,000
$16,930
$16,660
$16,465
$16,220
$15,855
$15,616
$15,022
$14,518
$14,325
$14,229
$14,153
$13,256
$13,046
$13,006
$12,815



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Assp Program Facilitator
Cafeteria General Helper 2-6Hr
Assp Program Facilitator
Cafeteria General Helper 3.5Hr
Day Care Aide

Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary
Granite Pointe Elementary

Granite Pointe Elementary

$12,635
$12,056
$11,886
$11,226
$10,826



