	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal - Elementary		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$137,675
2.	Teacher - Academic Coach 16-17		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$116,691
3.	Assistant Principal - Elem.		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$112,171
4.	Speech Pathologist		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$108,551
5.	Psychologist Ma/Credential		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$108,513
6.	Teacher - K		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$101,657
7.	Teacher - 4Th		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$101,497
8.	Teacher - 4Th		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$101,478
9.	Teacher - 2Nd		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$101,312
10.	Teacher - 2Nd		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$100,992
11.	Teacher - K 15-16		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$100,695
12.	Teacher - 3Rd		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$100,631
13.	Teacher - 1St		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$100,332
14.	Teacher - 1St		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$100,282
15.	Teacher - 5Th		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$100,172
16.	Teacher - K		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$100,034
17.	Teacher - Tk		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$100,017
18.	Teacher - 5Th 15-16		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$99,431
19.	Teacher - 1St		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$99,133
20.	Teacher - 4Th		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$99,006
21.	Teacher - 5Th 19-20		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$97,403
22.	Teacher - 5Th 18-19		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$96,620
23.	Teacher - 5Th		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$95,652
24.	Teacher - K		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$94,684
25.	Teacher - 1St		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$94,637
26.	Teacher - 4Th		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$94,343
27.	Teacher - 3Rd		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$94,118
28.	Teacher - 3Rd 15-16		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$92,582
29.	Teacher - Tk 18-19		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$92,082
30.	Teacher - 1St		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$91,257
31.	Teacher - 2Nd		Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$90,685

63.	Program Assistant-Intervention	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$22,335
62.	Program Assistant- K	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$22,423
61.	Program Assistant -Bilingual	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$22,677
60.	Library Assistant	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$22,696
59.	Program Assistant - Sdc	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$22,911
58.	Program Assistant-Sdc	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$22,960
57.	School Office Clerk	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$24,096
56.	Certificated Hourly	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$27,046
55.	Student Intervention Facilitat	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$36,871
54.	After School Site Director	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$36,945
53.	Technology Specialist	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$38,620
52.	Cafeteria Manager	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$42,552
51.	Consolidated Program Clerk	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$43,515
50.	Custodian	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$47,691
49.	Custodian	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$47,841
48.	Custodian	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$47,863
47.	Site Secretary	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$49,305
46.	Site Custodian	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$50,199
45.	Teacher - 1St	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$55,507
44.	Teacher - Sdc M/M	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$63,178
43.	Teacher - 2Nd 16-17	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$67,951
42.	Teacher - 2Nd	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$68,524
41.	Teacher - 3Rd	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$75,749
40.	Teacher - 5Th	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$80,086
39.	Teacher - 4Th	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$80,677
38.	Teacher - 3Rd	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$81,479
37.	Teacher - 3Rd	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$81,716
36.	Teacher - K	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$82,682
35.	Teacher - K	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$83,817
34.	Teacher - Sdc M/M	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$83,879
33.	Teacher - 2Nd	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$88,604
32.	Teacher - 2Nd	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$88,820

			,	
67.	Program Assistant-Health Aide	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$20,112
68.	Program Assistant- K	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$20,007
69.	Program Assistant- Tk	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$19,749
70.	Lead Tutor	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$19,416
71.	Assp Student Support And Clerk	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$19,412
72.	Lead Daycare	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$19,404
73.	Cafeteria Worker	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$19,169
74.	School Office Clerk	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$19,023
75.	Program Assistant-Intervention	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$18,729
76.	Program Assistant- K	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$18,437
77.	Program Assistant-Intervention	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$18,157
78.	Behavior Intervention Assistan	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$18,153
79.	Program Assistant- Tk	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$18,060
80.	Program Assistant-One/One	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$18,000
81.	Program Assistant-Rsp	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$16,930
82.	Kern Teacher Resident	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$16,660
83.	Cafeteria General Helper 2-6Hr	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$16,465
84.	Program Assistant-Sdc	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$16,220
85.	Kern Teacher Resident 1/1/20	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$15,855
86.	Custodian P/T	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$15,616
87.	Student Intervention Facilit.	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$15,022
88.	Kern Teacher Resident 1/1/20	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$14,518
89.	Kern Teacher Resident	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$14,325
90.	Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$14,229
91.	Kern Teacher Resident	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$14,153
92.	Noon Aide (Pers)	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$13,256
93.	Noon Aide	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$13,046
94.	Multipurpose Room Aide	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$13,006
95.	Assp Program Facilitator (Pers	Greenfield Union	Granite Pointe Elementary	\$12,815

96.	Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield	Union Granite Pointe Eleme	ntary \$12,635
97.	Cafeteria General Helper 2-6Hr	Greenfield	Union Granite Pointe Eleme	ntary \$12,056
98.	Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield	Union Granite Pointe Eleme	ntary \$11,886
99.	Cafeteria General Helper 3.5Hr	Greenfield	Union Granite Pointe Eleme	ntary \$11,226
100.	Day Care Aide	Greenfield	Union Granite Pointe Eleme	ntary \$10,826